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H1 Exilis Shelving System

Design: We Do

The Exilis shelf is a delicate and discreet shelf
created not to steal space from the room and
to bear substantial weight. The extruded
aluminium profile is made in Sweden and is
entirely recyclable. It boasts a sleek design,
with the front edge of the shelf measuring a
mere 2,5 mm.

Exilis shelves can be mounted directly on the
wall with hidden brackets or on rails in wall
mounted, free-standing or compressed
systems.

It comes in several different designs, lengths
and colours as standard - and can easily be
customized to suit special needs.

Exilis is designed by We Do and developed by
Nonuform in Sweden. Elementais the sole
distributor of Exilis in Norway.

All prices are given in NOK excl. VAT.
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H1 Exilis Shelving

Design: We Do

30f 23

=Y

elementa

Elementa H1 Exilis Pricelist
Valid from 01.03 2016



elementa

H1 Exilis Wall Mounted

Design: We Do

Mounting:
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H1 Exilis Wall Mounted

Design: We Do

The extruded aluminium shelves are made in two different depths and a sloped version for display purposes. As a standard product
the shelves are made in length 780 or 1180mm, but may be ordered in lengths up to 5000mm.

Basic Modules:

= = 3\

Exilis 280 Exilis 180 Exilis Slope

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm Length: 780, 1180, 5000* Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 280 mm mm Depth: 180 mm Depth: 223 mm

Aluminium, White, Black, Red Aluminium, White, Black, Red Aluminium, White, Black, Red

|

Exilis Book support Bracket
Height170 mm Width40 mm
Length: 170 mm

Depth: 130 mm

Colour: Aluminium, white, black

* Can be ordered in lengths up to 5000 mm
Bracket: On shelves longer than 1180 mm mount brackets at least every 600 mm evenly divided on the wall.
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H1 Exilis Wall Mounted System

Design: We Do

Nl

Mounting:
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H1 Exilis Wall Mounted System

Design: We Do

With the Wall-Mounted System, you get maximum flexibility. The wall-mounted rails allow variable mounting and flexible placement of
your Exilis shelves. For example, you can combine a short shelf with a long one mounted on two rails. The perfect solution for anyone
who likes the option of change.

Basic Modules:

— = A

Exilis 280 Exilis 180 Exilis Slope

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm Length: 780, 1180, Length: 780, 1180, 5000*
Depth: 280 mm 5000* mm Depth: 180 mm Depth: 223 mm
Aluminium, White, Black, Red Meminium, White,Black, Red Aluminium, White, Black, Red

C

(e ©
Exilis Book support .
Height170 mm Wall rail T-bolt
Length: 1770 mm Length: 1200, 2100, 2400, 3500** mm
Depth: 130 mm Depth: 11 mm
Colour: Aluminium, white, black Width: 40 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

* Can be ordered in lengths up to 5000 mm.
** Can be ordered in lengths up to 3500 mm.
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H1 Exilis Semi Wall Mounted System

Design: We Do
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H1 Exilis Semi Wall Mounted System

Design: We Do

The Semi Wall-Mounted system can be mounted on an uneven, covered or glazed wall, because the rail is mounted at a distance from
the wall. The brackets slide onto the rails and can be varied to meet your needs. Decide for yourself how to arrange the shelves and
drawers. Because of the tracks in the rail, you can even mount a book support. A complete system for all kinds of storage
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If the shelving system will be
used for big loads use the

Foundation half foot instead of
the adjustment foot.
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H1 Exilis Semi Wall Mounted System

Design: We Do

Basic Modules:

—_

—

Exilis 280

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 280 mm

Aluminium, White, Black, Red

Exilis 180

[

Exilis Cabinet doors
Height: 380 mm
Length: 780 mm
Depth: 380 mm
Colour: White

Exilis Book support

Height170 mm

Length: 170 mm

Depth: 130 mm

Colour: Aluminium, white, black

Semi Wall-Mounted System Components:

A e
System rail
Length: 2100, 2400, 3500**
mm Depth: 40 mm
Width: 19 mm
Colour: Aluminium, White

% \

Foundation half foot
Building height 15 mm

System bracket
Length: 65 mm

35 mm -building height

(adj. 20 mm) (adjustable 20 mm)
Length: 310 mm Width: 40 mm
Width: 25 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

* Can be ordered in lengths up to 5000 mm
** Can be ordered in lengths up to 3500 mm.

—

e

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 180 mm Aluminium,
White, Black, Red

Adjustment foot Height:

elementa

A

Exilis Slope

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 223 mm

Aluminium, White, Black, Red

=

Exilis Cabinet three drawers
Height: 380 mm

Length: 780 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Colour: White

Height: 380 mm
Length: 780 mm
Depth: 380 mm
Colour: White

r——

—

Cross rail Wall distance

Length: 783, 1183 incl. Hammerhead bolt
mm Depth: 70mm

(adjustable 30 mm)
Colour: Aluminium, White

System book support
incl. Hammerhead bolt

Length: 182 mm
Colour: Aluminium, White

Torx tool

System rail: System rail is measured including foundation or adjustment foot.
Wall distance: 2 Wall distances per System rail, 3 if the System rails are longer than 3000 mm.

10 of 23

Elementa H1 Exilis Pricelist
Valid from 01.03 2016

Exilis Cabinet hanging folders



elementa

H1 Exilis Compressed System
Design: We Do
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H1 Exilis Compressed System
Design: We Do

With the Exilis Compressed System you can mount a shelving system without a wall. With adjustable bases and distances from the
ceiling, the system can be adapted to fit your space. The smart bracket means you can mount shelves in both directions. A light, airy
system that you can use as a room divider and as storage.

o
i
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Distribute the load If the ceiling height is a
evenly to both sides. maximum of 2400 mm, you
can mount the shelves
single-sided.
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Exilis Slope

Length: 780, 1180, 5000*
mm Depth: 223 mm
Aluminium, White, Black,
Red

[ ==

Exilis Cabinet doors
Height: 380 mm
Length: 780 mm
Depth: 380 mm
Colour: White

H1 Exilis Compressed System

Design: We Do

Basic Modules:

—_
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Exilis 280

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 280 mm

Aluminium, White, Black, Red

—
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Exilis 180

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 180 mm Aluminium,
White, Black, Red

Exilis Book support

Height170 mm

Length: 170 mm

Depth: 130 mm

Colour: Aluminium, white, black

Exilis Cabinet three drawers
Height: 380 mm

Length: 780 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Colour: White

Exilis Cabinet hanging folders
Height: 380 mm

Length: 780 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Colour: White

Compressed System Components:

A K
System rail System bracket Cross rail Ceiling Support

Length: 2100, 2400, 3500**
mm Depth: 40 mm

Width: 19 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

Length: 65 mm incl. Hammerhead bolt
Depth: 70mm
(adjustable 30 mm)

Colour: Aluminium, White

Length: 783, 1183 mm

% |

Foundation half foot

-

Foundation foot System book support

Adjustment foot

Building height 15 mm
(adj. 20 mm)

Length: 560 mm

Width: 25 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

Building height 15 mm Height: 35 mm -building

(adj. 20 mm) height (adjustable 20 mm)
Length: 310 mm Width: 40 mm
Width: 25 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

** Can be ordered in lengths up to 3500 mm.
System rail: System rail is measured including foundation or adjustment foot.
Wall distance: 2 Wall distances per System rail, 3 if the System rails are longer than 3000 mm.
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incl. Hammerhead bolt
Length: 182 mm
Colour: Aluminium, White
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H1 Exilis Freestanding System
Design: We Do
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H1 Exilis Freestanding System

Design: We Do

This system doesn’t need walls or a ceiling, thanks to its stable base. You can use it as a gondola or as a room divider, with flat or
sloping shelves. You can choose one section or as many as you want. Build and combine freely with the Freestanding System

) C—=)
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Distribute the load
evenly to both sides.
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H1 Exilis Freestanding System

Basic Modules:
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Exilis 280

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 280 mm

Aluminium, White, Black, Red

Exilis Book support

Height170 mm

Length: 170 mm

Depth: 130 mm

Colour: Aluminium, white, black

Freestanding Components:

M

System rail

Length: 2100, 2400, 3500**
mm Depth: 40 mm

Width: 19 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

Foundation foot
Building height 15 mm
(adj. 20 mm)

Length: 560 mm

Width: 25 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White

Exilis 180

Length: 780, 1180, 5000* mm
Depth: 180 mm Aluminium,

White, Black, Red

Exilis Cabinet doors
Height: 380 mm
Length: 780 mm
Depth: 380 mm
Colour: White

i t
System bracket
Length: 65 mm

1

Adjustment foot

Height: 35 mm -building
height (adjustable 20 mm)
Width: 40 mm

** Can be ordered in lengths up to 2100 mm.
System rail: System rail is measured including foundation foot.
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Exilis Slope

Length: 780, 1180, 5000*
mm Depth: 223 mm
Aluminium, White, Black,
Red

Exilis Cabinet three drawers
Height: 380 mm

Length: 780 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Colour: White

Exilis Cabinet hanging folders
Height: 380 mm

Length: 780 mm

Depth: 380 mm

Colour: White

—
—

Cross rail
Length: 783, 1183 mm

Torx tool

%.t

System book support
incl. Hammerhead bolt
Length: 182 mm

Colour: Aluminium, White
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Basic components

Art. No.

EX780
EX780W
EX780SW
EX780R
EX1180
EX1180W
EX1180SW
EX1180R

EXG780
EXG780W
EXG780SW
EXG1180
EXG1180W
EXG1180SW

EXL780
EXL780W
EXL1180

EXL1180W

EX41

EX42

Book Support
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Description

Shelf 280x780mm na
Shelf 280x780mm white
Shelf 280x780mm black
Shelf 280x780mm red
Shelf 280x1180mm na
Shelf 280x1180mm white
Shelf 280x1180mm black
Shelf 280x1180mm red

Shelf 180x780mm na
Shelf 180x780mm white
Shelf 180x780mm black
Shelf 180x1180mm na
Shelf 180x1180mm white
Shelf 180x1180mm black

Shelf Slope 780mm na
Shelf Slope 780mm white
Shelf Slope 1180mm na
Shelf Slope 1180mm
white

EXILIS Cabinet doors

EXILIS Cabinet three
drawers

Exilis Book Support
(pair of 2 pcs)

Price NOK

1122,00
1122,00
1122,00
1847,00
1545,00
1545,00
1545,00
2639,00

954,00
954,00
954,00
1314,00
1314,00
1314,00

1290,00
1290,00
1776,00

1776,00

3240,00

5880,00

190,00
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Wall Mounted and Wall Mounted System

Art. No. Description Price NOK }ﬁ{ }91
r/
o
EX25 2 Brackets, 2 screws, 2 plugs 69,00 —
EX26 2 T-bolts 155,00 @ O
2
EX2400 Wall rail 2400mm 413,00
EX2100 Wall rail 2100mm 396,00
EX1200 Wall rail 1200mm 215,00
12
EX2400W Wall rail 2400mm white Wall 660,00 EI
EX2100W rail 2100mm white Wall rail 644,00
EX1200W 1200mm white 339,00
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Semi Wall Mounted

Art. No.

EX60

EX61
EX60W
EX61W

EX38
EX39

EX40

EX45
EX45W

EX46

EX47
EX48

E13
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Description

System rail 2400mm
System rail 2100mm
System rail 2400mm, white
System rail 2100mm, white

Cross rail 783mm

Cross rail 1183mm

Wall distance

Foundation half foot
Foundation half foot white

Adjustment foot

System book support left
System book support right

Torx tool

NOK

1185,00

1035,00
1335,00
1185,00

483,00
641,00

588,00

975,00
975,00

38,00

263,00
263,00

237,00
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Compressed and Freestanding System

Art. No. Description Price
EX60 System rail 2400mm 1185,00
EX61 System rail 2100mm 1035,00
EX60W System rail 2400mm white 1335,00 K
EX61W System rail 2100mm white 1185,00 EI‘@
EX38 Cross rail 783mm 483,00
EX39 Cross rail 1183mm 641,00
EX40 Ceiling support 588,00
EX44 Foundation foot 1425,00
EX44W Foundation foot white 1425,00
EX45 Foundation half foot 975,00
EX45W Foundation half foot white 975,00
EX46 Adjustment foot 38,00 i
EX47 System book support left 263,00 .n -
EX48 System book support right 263,00 ‘
E13 Torx tool 237,00
20 of 23 Elementa H1 Exilis Pricelist

Valid from 01.03 2016



Exilis Frame

Art. No.

EXF780
EXF780W
EXF780SW

EXF1180

EXF1180W
EXF780SW

210f 23

Description

Exilis Frame 780mm na
Exilis Frame 780mm white

Exilis Frame 780mm black

Exilis Frame 1180mm na
Exilis Frame 1180mm white

Exilis Frame 1180mm black

Price

468,00
468,00
468,00

593,00
593,00
593,00
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Custom Meter
Dimensions Number of EX25 included Price

Exilis 180mm - alu, white, black

0-1000mm 1pair 1275,00
1001mm-2000mm 2pairs 2484,00 % -

2001mm-3000mm 2pairs 3656,00 —
3001mm-4000mm 3pairs 4847,00
4001mm-5000mm 3pairs 5969,00

Exilis 280mm - alu, white, black

0-1000mm 1pair 1473,00 #
1001mm-2000mm 2pairs 2880,00

2001mm-3000mm 2pairs 4250,00 —
3001Tmm-4000mm 3pairs 5639,00
4001mm-5000mm 3pairs 6959,00

Exilis Slope - aluminium, white
0-1000mm 1pair 1671,00
1001mm-2000mm 2pairs 3276,00
200Tmm-3000mm 2pairs 4844,00
3001mm-4000mm 3pairs 6431,00
4001mm-5000mm 3pairs 7949,00

Dimensions Plugs and screws included Price

Exilis Frame - alu, white, black

0-1000mm 2pcs. 600,00 0
1001mm-2000mm 3pcs. 1122,00
2001mm-3000mm 5pcs. 1644,00 -
3001mm-4000mm 7pcs. 2166,00 L__.
4001mm-5000mm 9pcs 2687,00
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Prindseloftet
Storgata 36 B
0182 Oslo
Norway

www.elementa.no
post@elementa.no

TUf +47 22468140
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